
FF119.5 billion 
FF88.6 billion 
FF69.8 billion 
FF65.9 billion 
FF64.4 billion 

FF167.4 billion 
FF89.2 billion 
FF74.4 billion 
FF72.9 billion 
FF69.7 billion 

Total value of exports to Canada (C$ 000) 
1985 (first 10 months) 	1 400 000 
1984 	 1 218 786 
1983 	 840 977 
1982 	 877 164 

Main products 

motor vehicles, wine and liquor, tires, books and 
printed matter, steel bars and rods, organic 
chemicals, specialized industrial machinery 

Total value of imports from Canada (C$ 000) 
1985 (first 10 months) 
1984 
1983 
1982 

600 732 
700 746 
626 034 
705 447 

Main products 

Wood pulp and similar pulp, fresh or frozen fish, 
iron ores and concentrates, lumber, inorganic 
chemicals, aircraft engines and parts, office 
machines and equipment, telecommunications 
equipment 

Percentage breakdown of Canadian exports to France 

Live  animais:  
Food, feed, beverages and tobacco: 
Raw materials, inedible: 
Fabricated products, inedible: 
End products, inedible: 
Special transactions, trade: 

Principal customers of France (1984) 

Federal Republic of Germany: 
Italy: 
Belgium/Luxembourg: 
United States: 
United Kingdom: 

Principal suppliers of France (1984) 

Federal Republic of Germany: 
Italy: 
Belgium/Luxembourg: 
United Kingdom: 
United States: 

0.6%  
16.0%  
24.9%  
38.5%  
19.5% 

 0.4% 
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