Total value of exports to Canada (C\$ 000)

1985 (first 10 months)	1 400 000
1984	1 218 786
1983	840 977
1982	877 164

Main products

motor vehicles, wine and liquor, tires, books and printed matter, steel bars and rods, organic chemicals, specialized industrial machinery

Total value of imports from Canada (C\$ 000)

1985 (first 10 months)	600 732
1984	700 746
1983	626 034
1982	705 447

Main products

Wood pulp and similar pulp, fresh or frozen fish, iron ores and concentrates, lumber, inorganic chemicals, aircraft engines and parts, office machines and equipment, telecommunications equipment

Percentage breakdown of Canadian exports to France

Live animals:	0.6%
Food, feed, beverages and tobacco:	16.0%
Raw materials, inedible:	24,9%
Fabricated products, inedible:	38.5%
End products, inedible:	19.5%
Special transactions, trade:	0.4%

Principal customers of France (1984)

Federal Republic of Germany:	FF119.5 billion
Italy:	FF88.6 billion
Belgium/Luxembourg:	FF69.8 billion
United States:	FF65.9 billion
United Kingdom:	FF64.4 billion

Principal suppliers of France (1984)

Federal Republic of Germany:	FF167.4 billion
Italy:	FF89.2 billion
Belgium/Luxembourg:	FF74.4 billion
United Kingdom:	FF72.9 billion
United States:	FF69 7 billion